
 
1 de 2 

 

 

 Classificació  : PROVA LINEA JUNIORS                                                

 

 Data           : 21/08/11 

 Distancia      :  2      Kms - Promig     :  22.22  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     113 ALVAREZ,GERARD       JUN-2  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    00:05:24           

   2      65 SOLER,MARC           JUN-2  HUESCA LA MAGIA            00:05:26        2 seg. 

   3      32 CLAVEL,GUILLEM       JUN-2  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      00:05:30        6 seg. 

   4      14 BOU,Francesc         JUN-1  SARFA                      00:05:32        8 seg. 

   5       4 GINES,Daniel         JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:05:34       10 seg. 

   6      45 MARTINEZ,Jordi       JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   00:05:35       11 seg. 

   7      36 ALMEDA,Marc          JUN-2  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      00:05:39       15 seg. 

   8       9 FONT,Bernat          JUN-1  CERAMICAS ONDA             00:05:45       21 seg. 

   9      92 DESNOS,Benoit        JUN-1  C.C. LE BOULOU             00:05:50       26 seg. 

  10      43 MUÑOZ,Marc           JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   00:05:50       26 seg. 

  11      31 ESCURSELL,Jordi Pau  JUN-1  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      00:05:50       26 seg. 

  12       7 RAYA,Oriol           JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:05:50       26 seg. 

  13       2 SANCHEZ,Luis         JUN-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:05:50       26 seg. 

  14      51 GARCIA,CARLOS        JUN-2  COMDIBAL                   00:05:50       26 seg. 

  15      28 MORENO,Victor        JUN-2  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      00:05:50       26 seg. 

  16      35 PUIG,Roger           JUN-1  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      00:06:00       36 seg. 

  17      29 CAYUELA,MARC         JUN-2  HUESCA LA MAGIA            00:06:02       38 seg. 

  18       3 ALBO,Joan            JUN-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:06:06       42 seg. 

  19      11 CRUZ,Raül            JUN-1  SARFA                      00:06:12       48 seg. 

  20       5 MARTINEZ,Sergi       JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:06:14       50 seg. 

  21     123 CALDERON,Joan        JUN-1  BIKE ÑEKE                  00:06:17       53 seg. 

  22       8 TENIENTE,Marc        JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:06:19       55 seg. 

  23      19 VERA,CARLOS          JUN-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:06:28     1:04 min. 

  24      71 BAIGES,EDUARD        JUN-1  AJ.TGNA-MOPESA             00:06:28     1:04 min. 

  25       6 ULLOA,Alex           JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:06:28     1:04 min. 

  26     115 PEÑA,FRANCISCO       JUN-1  BIKE ÑEKE                  00:06:48     1:24 min. 

  27      16 BONET,Pau            JUN-2  SARFA                      00:06:52     1:28 min. 

  28      13 SOLER,Antoni         JUN-2  SARFA                      00:06:53     1:29 min. 

  29      53 GUBERN,Pep           JUN-2  COMDIBAL                   00:06:55     1:31 min. 

  30      30 OLIA,Xavier          JUN-2  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      00:06:58     1:34 min. 

 

 Corredors classificats : 30 

 

 Classificació de : JUNIORS DE 1er ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      14 BOU,Francesc         JUN-1  SARFA                      00:05:32          seg. 

   2       4 GINES,Daniel         JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:05:34        2 seg. 

   3      45 MARTINEZ,Jordi       JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   00:05:35        3 seg. 

   4       9 FONT,Bernat          JUN-1  CERAMICAS ONDA             00:05:45       13 seg. 

   5      92 DESNOS,Benoit        JUN-1  C.C. LE BOULOU             00:05:50       18 seg. 

   6      43 MUÑOZ,Marc           JUN-1  COMDIBAL                   00:05:50       18 seg. 

   7      31 ESCURSELL,Jordi Pau  JUN-1  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      00:05:50       18 seg. 

   8       7 RAYA,Oriol           JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:05:50       18 seg. 

   9      35 PUIG,Roger           JUN-1  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA      00:06:00       28 seg. 

  10      11 CRUZ,Raül            JUN-1  SARFA                      00:06:12       40 seg. 

  11       5 MARTINEZ,Sergi       JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:06:14       42 seg. 

  12     123 CALDERON,Joan        JUN-1  BIKE ÑEKE                  00:06:17       45 seg. 

  13       8 TENIENTE,Marc        JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:06:19       47 seg. 

  14      19 VERA,CARLOS          JUN-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:06:28       56 seg. 

  15      71 BAIGES,EDUARD        JUN-1  AJ.TGNA-MOPESA             00:06:28       56 seg. 

  16       6 ULLOA,Alex           JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:06:28       56 seg. 

  17     115 PEÑA,FRANCISCO       JUN-1  BIKE ÑEKE                  00:06:48     1:16 min. 
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 Classificació per equips 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  MOLLET. CLUB CICLISTA          00:16:59         

    2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU         00:17:14  a      15  

    3  COMDIBAL                       00:17:15  a      16  

    4  SARFA                          00:18:12  a    1:13  

 


